Current Registered Vehicles

County Name
ALACHUA
ALACHUA
ALACHUA
ALACHUA
ALACHUA
ALACHUA
ALACHUA
ALACHUA
ALACHUA
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BRADFORD
BRADFORD
BRADFORD

Update Frequency: Monthly
Data Refreshed: 12/08/2024

Vehicle Type
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE

Page 1 of 18

Number of Records
176,739
20,917
7,133
967
85
9,578
29,781
2,841
12,833
19,028
4,711
778
186

7
1,995
6,294
893
4,723
146,447
24,440
8,011
393

79
15,894
32,371
3,660
13,440
18,254
4,733
930



County Name
BRADFORD
BRADFORD
BRADFORD
BRADFORD
BRADFORD
BRADFORD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BROWARD
BROWARD
BROWARD
BROWARD
BROWARD
BROWARD
BROWARD
BROWARD
BROWARD
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE

Vehicle Type
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS

Page 2 of 18

Number of Records
112

11
2,007
7,301
886
4,901
496,881
55,753
28,335
1,131
233
33,970
66,428
9,096
24,254
1,615,448
123,087
43,436
5,798
579
43,471
75,715
5,119
20,500
8,444
2,197
362

70

11
1,518
4,176
318
2,248
162,119
20,996



County Name
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CITRUS
CITRUS
CITRUS
CITRUS
CITRUS
CITRUS
CITRUS
CITRUS
CITRUS
CLAY
CLAY
CLAY
CLAY
CLAY
CLAY
CLAY
CLAY
CLAY
COLLIER
COLLIER
COLLIER
COLLIER
COLLIER
COLLIER
COLLIER
COLLIER
COLLIER
COLUMBIA

Vehicle Type
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS

Page 3 of 18

Number of Records
9,500
312

34
20,603
29,929
3,502
15,999
126,897
19,815
9,499
463
39
17,342
38,091
4,874
20,875
166,136
24,464
8,174
342
39
11,981
28,278
4,576
12,535
354,262
37,605
10,957
1,053
98
23,673
37,971
3,448
11,874
48,654



County Name
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
DESOTO
DESOTO
DESOTO
DESOTO
DESOTO
DESOTO
DESOTO
DESOTO
DESOTO
DIXIE
DIXIE
DIXIE
DIXIE
DIXIE
DIXIE
DIXIE
DIXIE
DIXIE
DUVAL
DUVAL
DUVAL
DUVAL
DUVAL
DUVAL
DUVAL
DUVAL
DUVAL

Vehicle Type
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME

Page 4 of 18

Number of Records
10,729
2,509
242

31
4,124
15,081
1,714
13,332
21,205
5,813
931
124

38
2,027
9,138
912
6,576
10,859
3,183
681

91

6
2,260
5,191
635
4,233
708,877
85,372
26,089
2,444
240
27,467
83,138
8,092
24,541



County Name
ESCAMBIA
ESCAMBIA
ESCAMBIA
ESCAMBIA
ESCAMBIA
ESCAMBIA
ESCAMBIA
ESCAMBIA
ESCAMBIA
FLAGLER
FLAGLER
FLAGLER
FLAGLER
FLAGLER
FLAGLER
FLAGLER
FLAGLER
FLAGLER
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
GADSDEN
GADSDEN
GADSDEN
GADSDEN
GADSDEN
GADSDEN
GADSDEN
GADSDEN

Vehicle Type
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER

Page 5 of 18

Number of Records
224,333
34,102
8,825
1,129
101
16,169
36,534
4,563
11,515
108,429
11,086
8,194
196

23
6,669
12,989
1,606
4,321
8,561
1,964
405

45

1
2,385
3,634
330
1,299
33,665
6,598
1,072
225

16
2,430
8,980
548



County Name
GADSDEN
GILCHRIST
GILCHRIST
GILCHRIST
GILCHRIST
GILCHRIST
GILCHRIST
GILCHRIST
GILCHRIST
GILCHRIST
GLADES
GLADES
GLADES
GLADES
GLADES
GLADES
GLADES
GLADES
GLADES
GULF
GULF
GULF
GULF
GULF
GULF
GULF
GULF
GULF
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON

Vehicle Type
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
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Number of Records
7,024
13,160
3,728
749
53

4
1,929
7,543
666
5,220
6,539
2,057
419
44

1,440
3,308
571
2,202
12,218
2,914
516
84

2,639
4,731
516
1,871
8,915
2,105
366
68

785
2,767



County Name
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HARDEE
HARDEE
HARDEE
HARDEE
HARDEE
HARDEE
HARDEE
HARDEE
HARDEE
HENDRY
HENDRY
HENDRY
HENDRY
HENDRY
HENDRY
HENDRY
HENDRY
HENDRY
HERNANDO
HERNANDO
HERNANDO
HERNANDO
HERNANDO
HERNANDO
HERNANDO
HERNANDO
HERNANDO
HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS

Vehicle Type
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL

Page 7 of 18

Number of Records
326
3,353
16,142
4,975
438
66

71
1,357
7,579
677
3,783
30,789
8,499
1,040
249
15
2,177
9,716
846
7,079
151,022
20,199
8,850
345
46
11,478
30,574
4,143
17,927
74,739
12,871
3,620
347
34
8,365



County Name

HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
HOLMES
HOLMES
HOLMES
HOLMES
HOLMES
HOLMES
HOLMES
HOLMES
HOLMES

INDIAN RIVER
INDIAN RIVER
INDIAN RIVER
INDIAN RIVER
INDIAN RIVER
INDIAN RIVER
INDIAN RIVER
INDIAN RIVER
INDIAN RIVER
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON

Vehicle Type
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS

Page 8 of 18

Number of Records
20,907
2,235
17,998
1,033,805
127,112
30,365
3,347
559
41,215
121,222
12,620
50,298
13,024
3,289
541

164

11
1,827
4,393
508
3,567
135,520
16,088
6,416
348

48
9,755
21,369
2,179
9,174
32,768
7,368
1,186
265

20



County Name
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LEE
LEE
LEE
LEE

Vehicle Type
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS

Page 9 of 18

Number of Records
3,818
11,183
1,066
7,933
11,005
2,730
421
64

3
1,284
4,629
366
2,485
4,958
1,624
146
42

5

818
3,333
244
1,557
308,615
41,030
15,537
916
218
22,151
57,825
8,117
35,177
617,110
81,646
23,633
2,329



County Name

LEE

LEE

LEE

LEE

LEE
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEVY
LEVY
LEVY
LEVY
LEVY
LEVY
LEVY
LEVY
LEVY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
MADISON
MADISON
MADISON

Vehicle Type
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE

Page 10 of 18

Number of Records
172
47,456
79,302
8,220
40,888
195,975
29,540
5,086
1,113
441
11,518
36,267
2,676
13,010
32,789
8,638
2,084
176

15
4,518
14,444
1,902
11,776
4,699
1,385
154

41

12
1,014
2,261
177
1,532
13,018
3,154
531



County Name
MADISON
MADISON
MADISON
MADISON
MADISON
MADISON
MANATEE
MANATEE
MANATEE
MANATEE
MANATEE
MANATEE
MANATEE
MANATEE
MANATEE
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MIAMI-DADE
MIAMI-DADE

Vehicle Type
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS

Page 11 of 18

Number of Records
116
5

1,088
4,554
473
4,983
330,586
36,958
11,306
767

86
19,938
39,001
5,187
32,254
301,068
44,754
16,236
924
102
19,133
66,561
8,168
39,622
138,751
18,467
6,000
326

93
14,848
22,097
2,067
7,920
1,915,607
182,167



County Name
MIAMI-DADE
MIAMI-DADE
MIAMI-DADE
MIAMI-DADE
MIAMI-DADE
MIAMI-DADE
MIAMI-DADE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
NASSAU
NASSAU
NASSAU
NASSAU
NASSAU
NASSAU
NASSAU
NASSAU
NASSAU
OKALOOSA
OKALOOSA
OKALOOSA
OKALOOSA
OKALOOSA
OKALOOSA
OKALOOSA
OKALOOSA
OKALOOSA
OKEECHOBEE

Vehicle Type
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS

Page 12 of 18

Number of Records
70,504
7,401
925
60,079
145,052
7,149
13,779
71,196
12,553
8,912
281

79
26,172
20,773
1,893
6,001
82,514
13,670
4,387
301

58
6,470
17,416
2,607
10,906
168,594
26,175
8,568
721

51
16,121
28,376
4,415
8,140
25,156



County Name
OKEECHOBEE
OKEECHOBEE
OKEECHOBEE
OKEECHOBEE
OKEECHOBEE
OKEECHOBEE
OKEECHOBEE
OKEECHOBEE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
OSCEOLA
OSCEOLA
OSCEOLA
OSCEOLA
OSCEOLA
OSCEOLA
OSCEOLA
OSCEOLA
OSCEOLA
PALM BEACH
PALM BEACH
PALM BEACH
PALM BEACH
PALM BEACH
PALM BEACH
PALM BEACH
PALM BEACH
PALM BEACH

Vehicle Type
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME

Page 13 of 18

Number of Records
7,715
1,466

140

5
3,919
11,361
1,252
6,357
1,182,830
102,454
29,164
5,748
250
29,545
90,946
6,309
23,166
324,066
27,762
11,405
811

61
9,423
27,734
3,491
13,182
1,132,958
104,545
32,505
2,855
256
39,151
83,418
6,683
20,000



County Name
PASCO
PASCO
PASCO
PASCO
PASCO
PASCO
PASCO
PASCO
PASCO
PINELLAS
PINELLAS
PINELLAS
PINELLAS
PINELLAS
PINELLAS
PINELLAS
PINELLAS
PINELLAS
POLK
POLK
POLK
POLK
POLK
POLK
POLK
POLK
POLK
PUTNAM
PUTNAM
PUTNAM
PUTNAM
PUTNAM
PUTNAM
PUTNAM
PUTNAM

Vehicle Type
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER

Page 14 of 18

Number of Records
438,706
48,359
19,781
1,070
105
23,418
59,029
12,432
45,539
696,864
65,525
28,972
2,425
297
46,163
71,451
8,881
53,065
544,020
73,580
20,071
1,912
162
28,520
114,904
10,729
79,002
51,380
10,664
3,324
197
53
7,539
17,622
1,941



County Name
PUTNAM
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SARASOTA
SARASOTA
SARASOTA
SARASOTA
SARASOTA
SARASOTA
SARASOTA
SARASOTA
SARASOTA
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
ST JOHNS
ST JOHNS
ST JOHNS
ST JOHNS
ST JOHNS
ST JOHNS
ST JOHNS

Vehicle Type
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER

Page 15 of 18

Number of Records
15,331
148,897
26,635
7,946
413

48
16,526
34,328
4,636
10,497
378,059
37,536
15,643
837

138
23,704
44,557
4,887
29,299
350,539
37,227
12,377
942

127
15,179
36,204
3,310
6,616
245,933
27,718
10,121
681

55
14,883
28,677



County Name
ST JOHNS
ST JOHNS
ST LUCIE
ST LUCIE
ST LUCIE
ST LUCIE
ST LUCIE
ST LUCIE
ST LUCIE
ST LUCIE
ST LUCIE
SUMTER
SUMTER
SUMTER
SUMTER
SUMTER
SUMTER
SUMTER
SUMTER
SUMTER
SUWANNEE
SUWANNEE
SUWANNEE
SUWANNEE
SUWANNEE
SUWANNEE
SUWANNEE
SUWANNEE
SUWANNEE
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR

Vehicle Type
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL

Page 16 of 18

Number of Records

3,875
12,214
276,026
30,537
11,623
906

77
13,383
33,094
3,659
14,060
107,838
11,622
4,591
212
27
4,601
15,818
3,635
9,445
31,217
8,263
1,529
319
18
3,113
12,863
1,438
14,161
13,754
3,913
575
120

7
2,992



County Name
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
UNION
UNION
UNION
UNION
UNION
UNION
UNION
UNION
UNION
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
WAKULLA
WAKULLA
WAKULLA
WAKULLA
WAKULLA
WAKULLA
WAKULLA
WAKULLA
WAKULLA
WALTON
WALTON
WALTON
WALTON
WALTON

Vehicle Type
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS

Page 17 of 18

Number of Records

6,341
752
5,149
8,180
2,251
350

59

8

825
4,109
308
2,496
443,322
55,045
38,086
919
158
29,594
72,806
8,517
34,671
25,345
5,760
1,394
124

8
5,009
9,976
1,074
4,771
76,458
13,578
3,110
290

14



County Name

WALTON

WALTON

WALTON

WALTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
Z-DHSMV
Z-DHSMV
Z-DHSMV
Z-DHSMV
Z-DHSMV
Z-DHSMV
Z-DHSMV

Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NON-FL ZIPCODE
Z-NON-FL ZIPCODE
Z-NON-FL ZIPCODE
Z-NON-FL ZIPCODE
Z-NON-FL ZIPCODE
Z-NON-FL ZIPCODE

Vehicle Type
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
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Number of Records
7,763
16,053
1,826
7,157
17,794
4,591
898

93

5
2,773
7,311
640
4,376
4,890
95

212
549
492
275
5,751
331,355
38,358
8,062
869

86
33,314
35,126
9,197
77,303
1,974
163

9

223
18,833
14
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